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#40 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 57.42M14Sorden, Connor A1

MAKO-PV 57.48M15Kim, Darren2

YBCC-PV 57.53M18Nadeem, Mohammedali3

LIFE-PV 58.44M15Yoon, Jiho A4

APEX-PV 59.21M16McDowell, Ian W5

MAKO-PV 59.28M15Tonthat, Nathan T6

STJS-PV 59.43M16Goede, Noah H7

MAKO-PV 1:00.31W16Scherber, Naomi C8

MAKO-PV 1:00.54M17Gruendel, Josef T9

MAKO-PV 1:02.67M14Penwell, William K10

YBCC-PV 1:03.20M17Lee, John11

CSC-PV 1:03.41W16Li, Miley12

MAKO-PV 1:05.06M17Pilch, Mason A13

MAKO-PV 1:06.13W17Czzowitz, Abby G14

CSC-PV 1:06.21M16Belmonti, Nick R15

MAKO-PV 1:06.30W14Caven, Fiona B16

MAKO-PV 1:06.74M14DeCerbo, Jackson D17

MAKO-PV 1:06.93M14Barry, Declan C18

STJS-PV 1:07.56W17Clark, Kira L19

RY-PV 1:09.65W15Goodwin, Jocelyn T20

YBCC-PV 1:11.32M15Tiso, Daniel21

LIFE-PV 1:11.38W14Giang, Aileen22

LIFE-PV 1:11.57M14Wadhwani, Shaurya23

LIFE-PV 1:11.84W15Dolan, Leah24

ASTS-PV 1:12.52M13Ricks, Devin C25

VLAC-PV 1:13.11W16Jones, Fiona R26

MAKO-PV 1:13.27M13Harvey, Nathan J27

MAKO-PV 1:13.57W15Lee, Toria J28

STJS-PV 1:14.50M13Schneider, Teague29

LIFE-PV 1:14.59W15Keneipp, Marissa D30

ASTS-PV 1:14.76M16Bellamy, Terry C31

ASTS-PV 1:14.94M16Futrell, Jacob D32

VLAC-PV 1:15.00W14Hanlon, Corinne E33

YBCC-PV 1:15.05W17Liang, Helen34

APEX-PV 1:15.13W14Carranza, Amber A35

RY-PV 1:15.35W13Welly, Reagan L36

MAKO-PV 1:15.58M13Pinilla, Lulu S37

ASTS-PV 1:16.59M15Sebold, Ben D38

RY-PV 1:16.62W15Shelley, Ella G39

YBCC-PV 1:16.85M13Lee, Isaiah40

ASTS-PV 1:16.89M13Quirante, Yohann L41

ASTS-PV 1:16.98M13Campbell, Tj42

MAKO-PV 1:17.22M13Abosaid, Simon C43

MAKO-PV 1:17.22M13Mitchell, Booth A44

MAKO-PV 1:17.49W14Van Brackle, Heidi L45

ASTS-PV 1:18.97M14Nunn, Coby W46

ASTS-PV 1:19.26M13Travers, Josh O47

STJS-PV 1:20.00M13Sinks, Aidan48

MAKO-PV 1:20.19M13Levy, Bryce A49

RY-PV 1:21.01M17Alonso Mendoza, Alexmar50

MAKO-PV 1:21.48W14Byers, Bryn A51

VLAC-PV 1:21.63W13Diefenderfer, Willow R52

VLAC-PV 1:21.78W14Mertz, Nora M53

STJS-PV 1:22.22M13Banh, Sean D54

YBCC-PV 1:22.35W13Cho, Mina55

RY-PV 1:22.45W13Thompson, Seraphina S56

RY-PV 1:23.34W13Cross, Evelyn M57

RY-PV 1:23.70W13Carbajal, Sophia C58

LIFE-PV 1:23.99M15Buxton, Alejandro59

LIFE-PV 1:24.24M14Allen, Ty J60

VLAC-PV 1:26.04W13Woody, Sophie E61

ASTS-PV 1:30.54W14Fullwood, Josephine T62

ASTS-PV 1:34.52W15Jaiyeola, Oluwatise63

LIFE-PV 1:35.00W13Coaxum, Rayna64

ASTS-PV 1:39.72M13Cooper, Nathaniel J65

ASTS-PV 1:42.86M13Cruz, Tristan A66

APEX-PV 1:45.55M13Saluja, Ronav R67

ASTS-PV 1:47.44M14Spencer, William H68

#41 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VLAC-PV 2:10.00M17Armentrout, Owen T1

MAKO-PV 2:17.04M14Penwell, Lawrence Y2

MAKO-PV 2:18.52M16Alman, Matt H3

MAKO-PV 2:19.12M14Barry, Declan C4

APEX-PV 2:19.54M15Shin, Aidan D5

MAKO-PV 2:20.03W16Scherber, Naomi C6

MAKO-PV 2:20.57M13Chan, Jaxon K7

MAKO-PV 2:21.53W13Morgan, Alex A8

MAKO-PV 2:21.70W15Robinson, Ashley N9

MAKO-PV 2:21.80W13Kim, Gina P10

RY-PV 2:22.16M16Scott, Rhett L11

MAKO-PV 2:22.70W15Bauernshub, Brooke A12

RY-PV 2:22.95M15Keller, Alan S13

MAKO-PV 2:23.47M14Fortune, Sam M14

RY-PV 2:23.91M18Keller, Avery W15

MAKO-PV 2:24.92M15Alman, Judah D16

STJS-PV 2:25.45M15Garcia, Xavier T17

MAKO-PV 2:25.57M15Honeysett, Seth G18

MAKO-PV 2:27.21M14DeCerbo, Jackson D19

RY-PV 2:30.26W15Goodwin, Jocelyn T20

MAKO-PV 2:30.43W16Colon, Ava L21

MAKO-PV 2:31.68W16Saunders, Riley C22

MAKO-PV 2:31.96W13McNiff, Alison H23

YBCC-PV 2:32.26M17Lee, John24

STJS-PV 2:34.06W16Eden, Sophia J25

LIFE-PV 2:35.07W17Mattos, Jennifer A26

YBCC-PV 2:35.36W16Schnell, Anna27

MAKO-PV 2:36.31M15Alman, Caleb A28

MAKO-PV 2:36.67W14Wilbur, Emersyn G29

RY-PV 2:37.30W15Shelley, Sophia M30

LIFE-PV 2:37.74M18Khalkho, Neal31

VLAC-PV 2:38.22W14Crow, Rania L32

MAKO-PV 2:40.06W14Czzowitz, Caroline G33

RY-PV 2:40.26W16Eschmann, Brigita K34

STJS-PV 2:41.37W13Bower, Brenna K35

VLAC-PV 2:42.86W13Zamperetti, Siena E36

MAKO-PV 2:43.68W13Gonzalez, Mia A37

YBCC-PV 2:44.91W17Cho, Yuna S38

RY-PV 2:45.01W14Bies, Jackie D39

MAKO-PV 2:48.38M13Harvey, Nathan J40

MAKO-PV 2:48.77W17Haririnia, Leila41

APEX-PV 2:49.11M13Cheong, Ilamson42

RY-PV 2:49.74W14Bose, Shayoni43

MAKO-PV 2:50.17W13Vanderbeek, Adeline R44

RY-PV 2:51.44M16Morrow Nabors, Aiden B45

MAKO-PV 2:52.04W14Klein, Stella S46

MAKO-PV 2:54.42M15Reynolds, Jack W47

VLAC-PV 2:54.78M13Horrigan, Eli R48

MAKO-PV 2:57.10W14Byers, Bryn A49

YBCC-PV 3:04.88W16Ruano, Zoe50

LIFE-PV 3:05.00M15Foglia, Zach51

VLAC-PV 3:05.00W13Diefenderfer, Willow R52

VLAC-PV 3:05.14M13Chen, Nolan T53

YBCC-PV 3:11.50W13Troie, Kalliope54

APEX-PV 3:13.31W13Nair, Esha G55

#42 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

APEX-PV 2:25.56W16Fracasso, Phia V1

RIPS-PV 2:27.74M16Mamon, Luke E2

MAKO-PV 2:30.38M13King, Andrew T3

MAKO-PV 2:32.87M14Kim, Jonah J4

CSC-PV 2:33.40M16Belmonti, Nick R5

MAKO-PV 2:34.91M16Alman, Matt H6

MAKO-PV 2:39.26M13Greene, Phillip A7

MAKO-PV 2:40.25W13Donnelly, Molly R8

YBCC-PV 2:45.68M18Samahon, Dylan A9

MAKO-PV 2:48.83W13Carroll, Hannah E10

MAKO-PV 2:49.83W13Strano, Emma E11

LIFE-PV 2:49.92W16Dalling, Sophia L12

MAKO-PV 2:52.21W15Andresen, Claire R13

MAKO-PV 2:57.71M14Whritenour, Pax M14

MAKO-PV 2:58.00W16Caven, Ellie C15

LIFE-PV 3:00.83W15Keneipp, Marissa D16

MAKO-PV 3:01.37W13Wahala, Mary E17

RY-PV 3:04.11W15Swartzbaugh, Ella R18

STJS-PV 3:05.62W15Nguyen, Sophia19

MAKO-PV 3:07.17M13Abosaid, Simon C20

YBCC-PV 3:12.98W13Cho, Mina21

MAKO-PV 3:16.42W14Van Brackle, Heidi L22

MAKO-PV 3:17.73W14Byers, Bryn A23

VLAC-PV 3:20.88W14Mertz, Nora M24

RY-PV 3:27.48M17Alonso Mendoza, Alexmar25

YBCC-PV 3:34.06W15Ripka Pigman, Aster26

#43 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YBCC-PV 26.16M18Nadeem, Mohammedali1

APEX-PV 27.13M16McDowell, Ian W2

MAKO-PV 27.24M15Tonthat, Nathan T3

MAKO-PV 27.60M15Kim, Darren4

STJS-PV 28.27M15Clark, Logan B5

MAKO-PV 28.87M14Penwell, William K6

MAKO-PV 29.34M14Dean, Boone H7

MAKO-PV 29.52M15Moh, Aaron Y8

LIFE-PV 29.64W16Ngo, Nhi D9

MAKO-PV 29.87W14Howard, Gwyn R10

CSC-PV 29.91W16Li, Miley11

MAKO-PV 30.40M13Chan, Jaxon K12

MAKO-PV 30.73M15Honeysett, Seth G13

MAKO-PV 30.75W14Caven, Fiona B14

MAKO-PV 31.01W16Caven, Ellie C15

STJS-PV 31.05W16Eden, Sophia J16

MAKO-PV 31.33W17Czzowitz, Abby G17

MAKO-PV 31.35M14Barry, Declan C18

CSC-PV 31.46W13Anyalebechi, Dara K19

MAKO-PV 31.50W15Tobin, Madi M20

MAKO-PV 31.98M14Stephens, Alex21

MAKO-PV 31.99M17Pilch, Mason A22

RY-PV 32.10W15Goodwin, Jocelyn T23

LIFE-PV 32.20W14Giang, Aileen24

ASTS-PV 32.24M13Quirante, Yohann L25



MAKO Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:16 PM  2/2/2026  Page 2

MAKO QUALIFIER 2026 - 2/7/2026 to 2/8/2026

Psych Sheet - SUNDAY 13&OVER

#43   ...   (Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

HACC-PV 32.46M14Alhambra, Kendal26

ASTS-PV 32.61M13Ricks, Devin C27

HACC-PV 32.74M13Collin, Hugh28

MAKO-PV 32.95W13Morgan, Alex A29

CSC-PV 33.16W14Leonard, Eleanor J30

ASTS-PV 33.27M16Futrell, Jacob D31

RY-PV 33.33M14Delaney, John R32

MAKO-PV 33.57W14Trollinger, Betsy J33

MAKO-PV 33.87W17Haririnia, Leila34

ASTS-PV 33.92M13Campbell, Tj35

APEX-PV 33.93W14Carranza, Amber A36

LIFE-PV 34.13M14Wadhwani, Shaurya37

MAKO-PV 34.23W14Czzowitz, Caroline G38

MAKO-PV 34.54M13Pinilla, Lulu S39

MAKO-PV 34.75W13Speed, Emily V40

YBCC-PV 34.77M13Lee, Isaiah41

LIFE-PV 34.85W15Dolan, Leah42

ASTS-PV 35.10M14Nunn, Coby W43

VLAC-PV 35.20W13Zamperetti, Siena E44

MAKO-PV 35.34W13Vanderbeek, Adeline R45

MAKO-PV 36.11W14Van Brackle, Heidi L46

ASTS-PV 36.15M13Travers, Josh O47

MAKO-PV 36.15M15Reynolds, Jack W48

RY-PV 36.34W14Bies, Jackie D49

MAKO-PV 36.81W14Klein, Stella S50

VLAC-PV 37.25W13Diefenderfer, Willow R51

MAKO-PV 37.35M15Alman, Judah D52

MAKO-PV 37.54M13Mitchell, Booth A53

STJS-PV 38.00M13Sinks, Aidan54

RY-PV 38.02W13Carbajal, Sophia C55

MAKO-PV 38.29W13Gonzalez, Mia A56

STJS-PV 38.66W13Bower, Brenna K57

LIFE-PV 38.96M14Dubesa, Callen C58

ASTS-PV 38.97W14Fullwood, Josephine T59

ASTS-PV 39.76W13Millard, Madisyn G60

RY-PV 39.94W13Cross, Evelyn M61

STJS-PV 39.99M13Banh, Sean D62

HACC-PV 40.02W14Caraway, Summer63

RY-PV 40.35M14Eschmann, Connor E64

HACC-PV 40.35W13Portillo, Genesis I65

HACC-PV 40.53M13Tomhave, Rafael C66

VLAC-PV 40.60W13DeJuana, Ceci N67

APEX-PV 40.73W13Nair, Esha G68

ASTS-PV 40.92W15Jaiyeola, Oluwatise69

HACC-PV 41.06W13Sucro, Arya E70

VLAC-PV 41.59W13Jones, Eloise A71

VLAC-PV 41.82W13Rautenbach, Ryann K72

ASTS-PV 43.08M13Cooper, Nathaniel J73

ASTS-PV 43.39W13Ochoa, Seanna R74

VLAC-PV 46.45M13Horrigan, Eli R75

ASTS-PV 46.46M13Cruz, Tristan A76

ASTS-PV 47.33W13Farinholt, Rachel E77

ASTS-PV 47.54M14Spencer, William H78

ASTS-PV 56.18M13Leary, Cam E79

#44 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VLAC-PV 47.68M17Armentrout, Owen T1

CSC-PV 51.02M18Stockard, Dominic M2

MAKO-PV 51.48M14Sorden, Connor A3

STJS-PV 51.89M15Clark, Logan B4

MAKO-PV 52.15M17Gruendel, Josef T5

LIFE-PV 52.44M15Yoon, Jiho A6

RY-PV 53.21M18Keller, Avery W7

YBCC-PV 53.29M18Nadeem, Mohammedali8

LIFE-PV 53.30M17Guyton, Duke J9

STJS-PV 53.59W17Clark, Kira L10

RIPS-PV 53.87M16Mamon, Luke E11

MAKO-PV 54.00M14Cotter, Everett D12

RY-PV 54.07M16Scott, Rhett L13

MAKO-PV 54.45M14Hein, Logan D14

MAKO-PV 54.73M14Penwell, Lawrence Y15

MAKO-PV 54.79M15Tonthat, Nathan T16

APEX-PV 54.96M16McDowell, Ian W17

MAKO-PV 55.23M17Pilch, Mason A18

MAKO-PV 55.30W16Scherber, Naomi C19

YBCC-PV 55.33M18Samahon, Dylan A20

APEX-PV 55.76M15Shin, Aidan D21

YBCC-PV 56.14M17Lee, John22

RY-PV 56.68M15Keller, Alan S23

MAKO-PV 56.95M15Honeysett, Seth G24

MAKO-PV 57.07M14Dean, Boone H25

APEX-PV 57.19W16Fracasso, Phia V26

MAKO-PV 57.48M15Alman, Caleb A27

MAKO-PV 57.50M14DeCerbo, Jackson D28

MAKO-PV 57.54M14Fortune, Sam M29

YBCC-PV 57.79M15Tiso, Daniel30

STJS-PV 57.91M15Garcia, Xavier T31

MAKO-PV 58.48W15Robinson, Ashley N32

MAKO-PV 59.11W15Lee, Toria J33

MAKO-PV 59.13W16Wahl, Lilly A34

MAKO-PV 59.27W16Caven, Ellie C35

MAKO-PV 59.45M13Kownacki, Cooper F36

MAKO-PV 59.54W13Carroll, Hannah E37

MAKO-PV 59.93W15Tobin, Madi M38

RY-PV 1:00.50M14Delaney, John R39

LIFE-PV 1:00.54M18Khalkho, Neal40

MAKO-PV 1:01.29W13Strano, Emma E41

LIFE-PV 1:01.49W17Mattos, Jennifer A42

VLAC-PV 1:01.67W14Crow, Rania L43

RY-PV 1:02.21W15Swartzbaugh, Ella R44

RY-PV 1:02.24W15Shelley, Sophia M45

YBCC-PV 1:02.49W16Schnell, Anna46

MAKO-PV 1:02.63M15Reynolds, Jack W47

MAKO-PV 1:02.81W14Wilbur, Emersyn G48

STJS-PV 1:02.92M13Schneider, Teague49

VLAC-PV 1:03.01W16Jones, Fiona R50

ASTS-PV 1:03.07M16Futrell, Jacob D51

APEX-PV 1:03.16M13Cheong, Ilamson52

ASTS-PV 1:03.49M15Sebold, Ben D53

ASTS-PV 1:03.85M14Nunn, Coby W54

MAKO-PV 1:03.86W13McNiff, Alison H55

LIFE-PV 1:03.87M14Wadhwani, Shaurya56

RY-PV 1:04.21W15Shelley, Ella G57

YBCC-PV 1:04.28W17Liang, Helen58

ASTS-PV 1:04.35M16Bellamy, Terry C59

RY-PV 1:04.53W16Eschmann, Brigita K60

RY-PV 1:05.40M17Alonso Mendoza, Alexmar61

MAKO-PV 1:05.45M13Pinilla, Lulu S62

RY-PV 1:05.82W13Carbajal, Sophia C63

VLAC-PV 1:06.12W14Hanlon, Corinne E64

YBCC-PV 1:06.40W16Ruano, Zoe65

VLAC-PV 1:06.54W13DeJuana, Ceci N66

ASTS-PV 1:06.67M14Rizzardi, Gabriele67

LIFE-PV 1:06.71M15Buxton, Alejandro68

ASTS-PV 1:07.28M13Quirante, Yohann L69

ASTS-PV 1:07.50M13Campbell, Tj70

VLAC-PV 1:07.55M13Horrigan, Eli R71

MAKO-PV 1:07.69W13Vanderbeek, Adeline R72

ASTS-PV 1:07.71M13Travers, Josh O73

MAKO-PV 1:07.75W13Wahala, Mary E74

ASTS-PV 1:07.97M13Ricks, Devin C75

MAKO-PV 1:08.03M15Jamaldinian, Christian R76

MAKO-PV 1:09.03W17Haririnia, Leila77

LIFE-PV 1:09.34M14Allen, Ty J78

MAKO-PV 1:09.34M13Abosaid, Simon C79

MAKO-PV 1:09.89M13Levy, Bryce A80

MAKO-PV 1:10.10M13Mitchell, Booth A81

VLAC-PV 1:11.03M13Chen, Nolan T82

RY-PV 1:11.42W13Welly, Reagan L83

RY-PV 1:11.59W13Thompson, Seraphina S84

VLAC-PV 1:11.84W13Diefenderfer, Willow R85

VLAC-PV 1:11.94W13Jones, Eloise A86

VLAC-PV 1:11.97W13Rautenbach, Ryann K87

RY-PV 1:12.66W13Cross, Evelyn M88

LIFE-PV 1:12.76M13Zhang, Jason89

YBCC-PV 1:13.96W13Troie, Kalliope90

STJS-PV 1:15.00M13Sinks, Aidan91

ASTS-PV 1:15.12W13Millard, Madisyn G92

APEX-PV 1:15.30W13Nair, Esha G93

ASTS-PV 1:16.63W14Fullwood, Josephine T94

VLAC-PV 1:17.09W13Jackson, Avery V95

HACC-PV 1:17.65W13Portillo, Genesis I96

APEX-PV 1:18.13M13Saluja, Ronav R97

ASTS-PV 1:19.91M14Spencer, William H98

ASTS-PV 1:20.45W13Ochoa, Seanna R99

ASTS-PV 1:22.14W15Jaiyeola, Oluwatise100

YBCC-PV 1:22.23W15Ripka Pigman, Aster101

VLAC-PV 1:23.21W13Woody, Sophie E102

LIFE-PV 1:23.96W13Coaxum, Rayna103

ASTS-PV 1:24.13M13Cooper, Nathaniel J104

ASTS-PV 1:24.91M13Cruz, Tristan A105

ASTS-PV 1:29.00W13Farinholt, Rachel E106

#45 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAVA-PV 2:07.65W17Friess, Caroline R1

MAKO-PV 2:30.17W15Stegmaier, Shannon M2

YBCC-PV 2:49.39W17Cho, Yuna S3

RY-PV 3:03.00M16Morrow Nabors, Aiden B4

YBCC-PV 3:13.62W13Cho, Mina5

#46 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LIFE-PV 29.01M17Guyton, Duke J1

YBCC-PV 30.23M18Nadeem, Mohammedali2

MAKO-PV 30.56M16Alman, Matt H3

MAKO-PV 30.98M15Alman, Judah D4

RY-PV 32.03M16Scott, Rhett L5

CSC-PV 32.21M13Grogan, Wesley R6

HACC-PV 32.29M15Donahue, Patrick S7

APEX-PV 32.42W16Fracasso, Phia V8

YBCC-PV 32.49M18Samahon, Dylan A9

MAKO-PV 32.66M15Tonthat, Nathan T10
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#46   ...   (Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)

RY-PV 32.89W13Welly, Reagan L11

MAKO-PV 32.89M15Moh, Aaron Y12

MAKO-PV 32.95W15Tobin, Madi M13

MAKO-PV 33.03M13Greene, Phillip A14

MAKO-PV 33.18M15Alman, Caleb A15

MAKO-PV 34.15M14Fortune, Sam M16

LIFE-PV 34.53W16Ngo, Nhi D17

STJS-PV 34.59W17Clark, Kira L18

RY-PV 34.66M18Keller, Avery W19

MAKO-PV 34.75W13Rozycki, Cynthia I20

MAKO-PV 34.78M14Stephens, Alex21

YBCC-PV 34.83W16Schnell, Anna22

MAKO-PV 34.96W15Andresen, Claire R23

YBCC-PV 34.99M15Tiso, Daniel24

ASTS-PV 35.18M16Bellamy, Terry C25

MAKO-PV 35.33W13Carroll, Hannah E26

LIFE-PV 35.70W16Dalling, Sophia L27

CSC-PV 35.99M16Belmonti, Nick R28

MAKO-PV 36.09W14Czzowitz, Caroline G29

MAKO-PV 36.12W14Wilbur, Emersyn G30

CSC-PV 36.22W14Wall, Emma N31

RY-PV 36.25W16Eschmann, Brigita K32

LIFE-PV 36.34W15Dolan, Leah33

RY-PV 36.44W15Shelley, Ella G34

CSC-PV 36.54W16Li, Miley35

APEX-PV 36.74M16McDowell, Ian W36

MAKO-PV 36.78W16Saunders, Riley C37

RY-PV 36.86W13Thompson, Seraphina S38

HACC-PV 36.86M14Alhambra, Kendal39

YBCC-PV 37.18M17Lee, John40

LIFE-PV 37.55M18Khalkho, Neal41

RY-PV 37.76M14Eschmann, Connor E42

RY-PV 37.93W15Goodwin, Jocelyn T43

MAKO-PV 38.20W17Haririnia, Leila44

RY-PV 38.53M15Keller, Alan S45

APEX-PV 38.88M13Cheong, Ilamson46

YBCC-PV 39.15W17Cho, Yuna S47

LIFE-PV 39.37W17Mattos, Jennifer A48

MAKO-PV 39.40M13Levy, Bryce A49

MAKO-PV 39.55M15Jamaldinian, Christian R50

VLAC-PV 39.67W13Jones, Eloise A51

ASTS-PV 40.14M14Rizzardi, Gabriele52

ASTS-PV 40.34W14Fullwood, Josephine T53

ASTS-PV 40.53M13Campbell, Tj54

ASTS-PV 40.74M13Travers, Josh O55

MAKO-PV 40.81M13Abosaid, Simon C56

YBCC-PV 40.83M13Lee, Isaiah57

RY-PV 40.91M14Delaney, John R58

VLAC-PV 40.99M13Chen, Nolan T59

RY-PV 41.78W13Carbajal, Sophia C60

ASTS-PV 41.80M15Sebold, Ben D61

VLAC-PV 42.19W14Mertz, Nora M62

MAKO-PV 42.61M13Mitchell, Booth A63

RY-PV 42.70M16Morrow Nabors, Aiden B64

APEX-PV 42.96W14Carranza, Amber A65

ASTS-PV 43.50M13Ricks, Devin C66

HACC-PV 43.53W14Caraway, Summer67

HACC-PV 43.64M13Collin, Hugh68

ASTS-PV 43.66W13Millard, Madisyn G69

VLAC-PV 43.84M13Horrigan, Eli R70

RY-PV 43.95W14Bies, Jackie D71

HACC-PV 44.08M13Tomhave, Rafael C72

RY-PV 44.13W14Bose, Shayoni73

YBCC-PV 44.76W13Troie, Kalliope74

ASTS-PV 44.84M14Nunn, Coby W75

STJS-PV 45.00M13Sinks, Aidan76

VLAC-PV 45.01W13Jackson, Avery V77

RY-PV 45.42W13Cross, Evelyn M78

MAKO-PV 45.95M15Reynolds, Jack W79

LIFE-PV 46.10M14Allen, Ty J80

YBCC-PV 46.14W15Ripka Pigman, Aster81

HACC-PV 46.31W13Sucro, Arya E82

LIFE-PV 46.35M13Zhang, Jason83

YBCC-PV 46.58W16Ruano, Zoe84

APEX-PV 47.16W13Nair, Esha G85

APEX-PV 47.34M13Saluja, Ronav R86

STJS-PV 48.00W15Nguyen, Sophia87

ASTS-PV 48.11W13Ochoa, Seanna R88

ASTS-PV 48.34W13Farinholt, Rachel E89

ASTS-PV 49.42M13Cruz, Tristan A90

ASTS-PV 51.84W15Jaiyeola, Oluwatise91

LIFE-PV 52.44W13Coaxum, Rayna92

LIFE-PV 1:03.00M15Buxton, Alejandro93

#47 Mixed 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 5:23.20M14Cotter, Everett D1

STJS-PV 5:26.09M15Clark, Logan B2

MAKO-PV 5:28.64W16Wahl, Lilly A3

MAKO-PV 5:34.05W14Howard, Gwyn R4

MAKO-PV 5:41.26W16Saunders, Riley C5

STJS-PV 5:53.35W16Eden, Sophia J6

MAKO-PV 6:01.30W15Bauernshub, Brooke A7

MAKO-PV 6:03.55M14Hein, Logan D8

APEX-PV 6:04.58M15Shin, Aidan D9

VLAC-PV 6:05.00W13Zamperetti, Siena E10

YBCC-PV 6:06.36W17Liang, Helen11

MAKO-PV 6:12.79W17Czzowitz, Abby G12

MAKO-PV 6:20.99W13Morgan, Alex A13

VLAC-PV 6:21.07W14Crow, Rania L14

MAKO-PV 6:30.98W14Przydzial, Anne J15

MAKO-PV 6:44.49W14Klein, Stella S16

MAKO-PV 6:45.99W13Vanderbeek, Adeline R17

MAKO-PV 6:46.10M13Greene, Phillip A18

RY-PV 6:57.86W14Bose, Shayoni19

RY-PV 7:00.00W13Welly, Reagan L20

ASTS-PV 7:04.32M14Rizzardi, Gabriele21

MAKO-PV 7:11.45W13Wahala, Mary E22

LIFE-PV 9:00.00M15Foglia, Zach23

LIFE-PV 9:00.00M14Dubesa, Callen C24


